
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

POTHERI, KATTANKULATHUR -  603 203 

 DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY 

Teaching Schedule  September 2017 

S.NO Date Day Class  Faculty/Moderator 

1 09-01-17 Friday Journal Club All faculty  

2 09-02-17 Saturday Test   

3 09-03-17 Sunday     

4 09-04-17 Monday Dermatopathology(Slide class) Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

5 09-05-17 Tuesday Short Case Discussion All faculty  

6 09-06-17 Wednesday Long Case Discussion Dr.Prabhavathy 

7 09-07-17 Thursday Symposium / Seminar Dr.Ramachandran 

8 09-08-17 Friday Journal Club All faculty  

9 09-09-17 Saturday Test   

10 09-10-17 Sunday     

11 09-11-17 Monday Dermatopathology(Slide class) Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

12 09-12-17 Tuesday 
Short Case Discussion 

All faculty  

13 13/9/2017 Wednesday 
Long Case Discussion 

Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

14 14/9/2017 Thursday 
Symposium / Seminar 

Dr.Prabhavathy 

15 15/9/2017 Friday 
Journal Club 

All faculty  

16 16/9/2017 Saturday 
Test 

  

17 17/9/2017 Sunday 
  

  

18 18/9/2017 Monday 
Dermatopathology(Slide class) 

Dr.Ramachandran 

19 19/9/2017 Tuesday 
Short Case Discussion 

All faculty  

20 20/9/2017 Wednesday 
Long Case Discussion 

Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

21 21/9/2017 Thursday 
Symposium / Seminar 

Dr.Geetha 

22 22/9/2017 Friday 
Journal Club 

All faculty  

23 23/9/2017 Saturday 
Test 

  

24 24/9/2017 Sunday 
  

  

25 25/9/2017 Monday 
Dermatopathology(Slide class) 

Dr.Ramachandran 

26 26/9/2017 Tuesday Short Case Discussion All faculty  

27 27/9/2017 Wednesday 
Long Case Discussion 

Dr.Nithya 

28 28/9/2017 Thursday 
Symposium / Seminar 

Dr.Gopalakrishnan 

29 29/9/2017 Friday 
Journal Club 

All faculty  

30 30/9/2017 Saturday 
Test 

  

 



 SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

POTHERI,   KATTANKULATHUR -  603 203 

Department of Dermatology 

Post Graduate Theory Classes  September  2017 

S.NO Date Day Lectures  Faculty  

1 1/9/2017 Friday Hand foot mouth ds, Herpangina Dr.Geetha 

2 4/9/2017 Monday 
Panniculitis –Subrataneous  Fat 

necrosis, lipomemberanous pannialitis Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

3 5/9/2017 Tuesday Genital Herpes –etiopath, C/F,M/M Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

4 7/9/2017 Thursday Botulinum Toxin – Dermatologic uses Dr.Nithya 

5 8/9/2017 Friday Herpes Simplex Dr.Ramachandran 

6 11/9/2017 Monday TBVC, LUPVS, VULGARIS Dr.Prabhavathy 

7 12/9/2017 Tuesday Genital Herpes –etiopath, C/F,M/M Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

8 14/9/2017 Thursday 

Dermal Fillers / Soft tissue 

Augmentation Dr.Gopalakrishnan 

9 15/9/2017 Friday Varicella and herpes zoster Dr.Pradeepa 

10 18/9/2017 Monday 

Scrofuloderma , Gummatous TB,  

 Orifical TB Dr.Prabhavathy 

11 19/9/2017 Tuesday Genital warts –H/O,Etiopathogenesis Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

12 21/9/2017 Thursday Microdermabrasion Dr.Nithya 

13 22/9/2017 Friday Viral Exanthems  II – Parvovirus Dr.Muthubharathi 

14 25/9/2017 Monday Tuberculides, Leprosy Dr.Murali Narasimhan 

15 26/9/2017 Tuesday Genital warts – C/F, Management Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

   16 28/9/2017 Thursday Intralesional Therapy Dr.Ramachandran 
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